Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Hartmann Laura

Buchi Alfred
Kleiner Martin
Rapold Roman
Koch Karin
Hablutzel Michael
von Gunten Marcel
Bieri Silvio

Wipf Patrik
Dettling Kathy
Kaufmann Bruno
Reifler Fredy
Altherr Alfred

Knobel Cornel

Ehrensberger Andreas

Gutknecht Roger
Schoch Reto
Peter Jonas

Keller Jan

Knecht Philipp
Oehler Hans
Keller Hans
Mathys Hans-Ulrich
Schneider Max
Ursprung Marcel
Leonhardt Oliver
Hess Markus
Albrecht Michael
Steiner Yves
Hiltebrand Michael
Blakaj Angjelina

Jg.
1997

1956
1990
1997
1964
1993
1977
1983
1998
1956
1942
1943
1948
1980
1987
1988
1997
2002
1992
2002
1932
1938
1943
1946
1982
1983
1987
1993
1993
1994
2007

Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E

1. Vorrunde

Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Bulach MS Stgw 90 145
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Karabiner 141
Wadenswil SV Stgw 90 140
Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 140
Dallikon SV Stgw 90 139
Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 139
Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 138
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Stgw 90 138
Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 138
Stafa SG Stgw 90 137
Wadenswil SV Karabiner 136
Wadenswil SV Stgw 90 136
Egg-Esslingen FSV Karabiner 136
Hitthau SG Stgw 90 136
Thalheim SV Stgw 90 136
Thalheim SV Stgw 90 136
Baretswil SG Stgw 90 136
Aesch ZH FSV Stgw 90 135
Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 135
Hombrechtikon SG Stgw 90 134
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV Karabiner 134
Uster Gritli-FS Stgw 90 134
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Karabiner 134
Humlikon-Adlikon SV Karabiner 134
Egg-Esslingen FSV Stgw 90 134
Volketswil SV Stgw 90 134
Lindau GSV Stgw 90 134
Neerach SV Stgw 90 134
Rudolfingen MSV Sturmgewehr57 002 134
Bulach MS Stgw 90 134
Baretswil SG Stgw 90 133
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Inauen Joel

Schipbach Heinz
Wegmdiller Christian
Haldemann Kaspar
Graber Christoph
Aeby Daniela
Aemisegger Roger
Keller Stefan

Benz Patrick
Tschumper Cyrill
Leimbacher Rudolf
Siems Rudolf
Reutemann Richard
Bonomo Alessandro
Tschachtli Christine
Wolf Ursula

Kinz Bernhard
Lehmann Thomas
Wepfer Andrea
Bommeli Eugen
Meier Albert

Follmi Albin
Albrecht Walter
Grob Hansruedi
Gutknecht Erich
Denzler Werner
Miller Roger

Gibel Thomas
Heller Stefan

Egli Michel

Falcucci Viola

Jg.
2003

1942
1951
1961
1967
1968
1979
1985
1995
1998
1951
1952
1956
1957
1959
1969
1985
1989
1989
1943
1944
1951
1951
1956
1956
1961
1966
1968
1992
1997
2007

ZH

Verein
lllnau-Effretikon SSV

Déllikon SV
Pfaffikon SV
Marthalen MSV
Thalheim SV

Elgg SG

Pfaffikon SV
Stammheim FSV
Lindau GSV
Bilach MS
Hombrechtikon SG
Dubendorf StS
Truttikon MSV
Pfaffikon SV
Marthalen MSV
Ossingen SV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Hittnau SG
Rudolfingen MSV
Truttikon MSV
Stéfa SG
Dubendorf StS
Neerach SV
Pfaffikon SV
Thalheim SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Aesch ZH FSV
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV
Stammheim FSV
Hittnau SG
Rickenbach ZH SV
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband
Feld E
1. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 133
Karabiner 132
Karabiner 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Karabiner 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 002 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 130
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Baumer Max

De Martin Silvano
Albrecht Markus
Gubler Beat
Wespi Thomas
Burgin Patrick
Schuhmacher Markus
Greuter Sindri
Buhler Georg
Moser Bruno
Steiner Elisabeth
Mantegazzi Daniel
Hellmann Matthias
Sommer Michael
Kleiner Simon
Muller Fabian
Gerber Florian
Gertsch Noah
Geromin Elia
Nyffenegger Dario
Bachmann Rudolf
Kalin Sepp
Schneider Jonatan
Staubli Andrin
Zuber Nico
Schneeberger Peter
Surber Hermann
Albrecht Thomas

Wiesendanger Christian

Déllenbach Katja
Dax Mario

Jg.
1949

1951
1955
1959
1975
1987
1999
2008
1944
1957
1959
1982
1982
1988
1992
1996
1999
2006
2004
2003
1943
1945
1993
2003
2002
1948
1955
1985
1988
1998
2001

Verein
Humlikon-Adlikon SV

Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Neerach SV
Rudolfingen MSV
Ossingen SV
Rudolfingen MSV
Bilach MS
Rickenbach ZH SV
Sinikon SV
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Rudolfingen MSV
Lindau GSV
Volketswil SV

Uster Gritli-FS
Wadenswil SV
Marthalen MSV
Baretswil SG
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Wadenswil SV
Aesch ZH FSV

Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV

Dallikon SV

Uster Gritli-FS
Lindau GSV
Schdnenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wehntal SSV
Neerach SV
Neerach SV
Ossingen SV
Baretswil SG
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband
Feld E
1. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 002 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Karabiner 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Sturmgewehr57 002 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 126
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Zircher

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Kanton Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Weisstanner Martin 1937 Elgg SG Karabiner 126
Baumann Hans-Rudolf 1945 Egg-Esslingen FSV Stgw 90 126
Haymoz Denise 1946 Bassersdorf SG Stgw 90 126
Bu Sigve 1954 Aesch ZH FSV Stgw 90 126
Maag Hans 1955 Sinikon SV Stgw 90 126
Kerner Charlie 1961 Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV Stgw 90 126
Keller Peter 1962 Egg-Esslingen FSV Stgw 90 126
Reutemann Fredy 1965 Truttikon MSV Stgw 90 126
Rohr Beat 1972 Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV Stgw 90 126
Schellenberg Moritz 1973 Bassersdorf SG Sturmgewehr57 002 126
Camichel Fabian 1988 Diubendorf StS Stgw 90 126
Staubli T6n 2004 Lindau GSV Stgw 90 125
Gotschi Nic 2000 Schoénenberg FSV Stgw 90 125
Walthard Petra 1967 Rudolfingen MSV Stgw 90 125
Thalmann René 1975 Hombrechtikon SG Stgw 90 125
Probst Simon Lukas 1978 Hombrechtikon SG Stgw 90 125
Minder Evy 1965 Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 124
Hauser Fritz 1971 Wehntal SSV Sturmgewehr57 002 124
Blickenstorfer Thomas 1992 Wadenswil SV Stgw 90 124
Greuter Teijo 2007 Rickenbach ZH SV Stgw 90 123
Ammann Siro 2002 Hombrechtikon SG Stgw 90 123
Marti Liv 2002 Schonenberg FSV Stgw 90 123
Jucker Ueli 1950 Pfaffikon SV Stgw 90 123
Steiner Wilhelm 1953 Rudolfingen MSV Stgw 90 123
Pini Bruno 1956 Wehntal SSV Sturmgewehr57 002 123
Hess Hans-Heinrich 1961 Baretswil SG Stgw 90 123
Furrer Heinrich 1963 Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Sturmgewehr57 002 123
Kagi Wilfried 1967 Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Stgw 90 123
Alder Stefan 1970 Thalheim SV Stgw 90 123
Nessensohn Fredi 1983 Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Stgw 90 123
Heimgartner Christof 1984 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 123
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Zircher

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Kanton Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Sollberger Jonas 1990 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 123
Hotz Michael 1991 Elgg SG Stgw 90 123
Mahr Finn 1998 Aesch ZH FSV Stgw 90 123
Capeder Fabian 1999 Bilach MS Stgw 90 123
Staubli Manfred 1943 Hombrechtikon SG Karabiner 122
Moor Norbert 1957 Wehntal SSV Karabiner 122
Harlacher Hans 1959 Wehntal SSV Sturmgewehr57 002 122
Lischer Beat 1984 Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Stgw 90 122
Ulrich Corinne 1992 Truttikon MSV Stgw 90 122
Schmucki Michael 1999 Stafa SG Stgw 90 122
Richter Nick 2004 llinau-Effretikon SSV Stgw 90 121
Bruggmann Elias 2002 Stafa SG Stgw 90 121
Wismer Manfred 1951 Lindau GSV Stgw 90 121
Oberson Herbert 1955 Stafa SG Karabiner 121
Hiestand Robert 1955 Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Karabiner 121
Eugster Hugo 1969 Lindau GSV Stgw 90 121
Gottfried Martin 1970 Dubendorf StS Stgw 90 121
Brunner Marc 1992 Sinikon SV Stgw 90 121
Buser Cedric 2007 llnau-Effretikon SSV Stgw 90 120
Hubscher Levi 2006 Rickenbach ZH SV Stgw 90 120
Hauser Remo 2000 Schoénenberg FSV Stgw 90 120
Ziswiler Franz 1952 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 120
Waser Ernst 1958 Rudolfingen MSV Karabiner 120
Vontobel Sabrina 1989 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 120
Geiges Mathias 1990 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 120
Blickenstorfer Markus 1993 Wadenswil SV Stgw 90 120
Lehmann Kai 1994 Wadenswil SV Stgw 90 120
Guldimann Michael 2000 llinau-Effretikon SSV Stgw 90 119
Widmer Uschi 1955 Dallikon SV Stgw 90 119
Spalinger Phillip 1997 Marthalen MSV Stgw 90 119
Wyss Stefan 1998 Sinikon SV Stgw 90 119
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Kanton Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Keller Hans 1939 Lindau GSV Stgw 90 118
Wild Ernst 1955 Hombrechtikon SG Sturmgewehr57 002 118
Susstrunk Hansjorg 1961 Humlikon-Adlikon SV Stgw 90 118
Hochuli Marco 1982 Elgg SG Stgw 90 118
Sennhauser Ina 1990 Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV Stgw 90 118
Ochsner Hans 1943 Lindau GSV Stgw 90 117
Spiller Willi 1962 Elgg SG Sturmgewehr57 002 117
Walthard Thomas 1965 Rudolfingen MSV Stgw 90 117
Sommerhalder Thomas 1966 Truttikon MSV Stgw 90 117
Burgisser Ruth 1968 Siinikon SV Stgw 90 117
Sigrist Christoph 1991 Stammheim FSV Stgw 90 117
Zollinger Ruben 2000 llnau-Effretikon SSV Stgw 90 116
Haag Edy 1956 Dubendorf StS Karabiner 116
Perren Nora 1999 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 116
Schnetzer Karl 1939 Hombrechtikon SG Karabiner 115
Hirt Gisela 1965 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 115
Guntert Arthur 1948 Rudolfingen MSV Stgw 90 114
Hintermeister Meo 2008 Rickenbach ZH SV Stgw 90 113
Ganther Dillon 2003 Hombrechtikon SG Stgw 90 113
Ruchti Willy 1949 Dallikon SV Stgw 90 113
Leibacher René 1952 Volketswil SV Stgw 90 113
Meierhofer Margrit 1961 Wehntal SSV Sturmgewehr57 002 113
Billeter Seraina 2000 Hombrechtikon SG Stgw 90 112
Frei Henri 1940 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 112
Wernli Peter 1958 Ossingen SV Stgw 90 111
Hurler Marcel 1968 Wehntal SSV Sturmgewehr57 002 111
Schmid Alain 1974 Wehntal SSV Stgw 90 111
Bischof Benno 1935 Wadenswil SV Karabiner 110
Geiger Remo 2000 Schoénenberg FSV Stgw 90 109
Grossmann Stefan 1990 Ossingen SV Stgw 90 107
Dzemaili Aron 2005 lllnau-Effretikon SSV Stgw 90 105
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Rohner Lukas

Eugster Samuel
Stillhard Siro
Guggisberg Stefan
Keller Joel
Raksasiri Alicia
Schmidli Ueli
Dech Rudolf
Attinger Ronnie
Kleinpeter Annula
Dieterle Johannes
Rey Nicholas

Jg.
2005

1954
2005
1948
1990
2005
1946
1944
2000
1946
1962
1988

Verein
lllnau-Effretikon SSV

Bassersdorf SG
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Bassersdorf SG
Lindau GSV
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Wehntal SSV
Wehntal SSV
Hitthau SG

Uster Griitli-FS
Uster Gritli-FS
Hitthau SG
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband
Feld E
1. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 103
Stgw 90 101
Stgw 90 98
Stgw 90 98
Stgw 90 86
Stgw 90 85
Sturmgewehr57 002 84
Stgw 90 75
Stgw 90 0
Stgw 90 0
Stgw 90 0
Stgw 90 0
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